Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 19, 2018 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
1 Houts, Brandon, AA 5 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:01 00:25:01 23.98
00:49:47 00:24:46 24.23
01:15:31 00:25:44 23.32
01:41:19 00:25:48 23.26
02:08:04 00:26:45 22.43
Averages: 00:25:37 23.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
3 Houts, Jake, AA 2 67 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:25 00:27:25 21.88
00:55:04 00:27:39 21.7
Averages: 00:27:32 21.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
4 Bennett, Elliot, C Bike 3 58 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:18 00:32:18 18.58
01:07:45 00:35:27 16.93
01:44:36 00:36:51 16.28
Averages: 00:34:52 17.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
5 Smet, Adam, AA 3 56 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:01 00:32:01 18.74
01:03:00 00:30:59 19.37
01:41:40 00:38:40 15.52
Averages: 00:33:53 17.88
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Event: August 19, 2018 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
28 Laubmeier, Pete, AA 5 8 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:57 00:27:57 21.47
00:55:50 00:27:53 21.52
01:24:05 00:28:15 21.24
01:52:24 00:28:19 21.19
02:21:25 00:29:01 20.68
Averages: 00:28:17 21.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
30 Peroutka Jr, Thomas, A Bike 3 54 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:46 00:30:46 195
01:00:34 00:29:48 20.13
01:39:07 00:38:33 15.56
Averages: 00:33:02 18.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
a7 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 1 73 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:16 00:33:16 18.04
Averages: 00:33:16 18.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, C Bike 4 40 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:47 00:32:47 18.3
01:06:24 00:33:37 17.85
01:42:23 00:35:59 16.67
02:18:02 00:35:39 16.83
Averages: 00:34:30 17.41
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
63 Ferderer, Nate, AA 5 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:36 00:24:36 24.39
00:48:50 00:24:14 24.76
01:13:34 00:24:44 24.26
01:38:47 00:25:13 23.79
02:03:34 00:24:47 24.21
Averages: 00:24:43 24.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Wolfe, Alec, C Bike 3 63 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:43:06 00:43:06 13.92
01:30:50 00:47:44 12.57
02:20:21 00:49:31 12.12
Averages: 00:46:47 12.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
78 Valentine, Matt, B Bike 4 27 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:48 00:32:48 18.29
01:04:52 00:32:04 18.71
01:36:40 00:31:48 18.87
02:09:28 00:32:48 18.29
Averages: 00:32:22 18.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 4 39 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:19 00:33:19 18.01
01:06:21 00:33:02 18.16
01:40:22 00:34:01 17.64
02:16:55 00:36:33 16.42
Averages: 00:34:14 17.56
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
83 Pogreba, Austin, AA 1 72 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:14 00:25:14 23.78
Averages: 00:25:14 23.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
85 Muente, Kurt, B Bike 4 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:48 00:31:48 18.87
01:03:22 00:31:34 19.01
01:35:04 00:31:42 18.93
02:07:51 00:32:47 18.3
Averages: 00:31:58 18.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Randolph, Jon, +40 Bike 4 31 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:53 00:31:53 18.82
01:04:26 00:32:33 18.43
01:37:18 00:32:52 18.26
02:11:39 00:34:21 17.47
Averages: 00:32:55 18.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Emme, Pete, +50 Bike 4 30 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:15 00:33:15 18.05
01:05:16 00:32:01 18.74
01:38:12 00:32:56 18.22
02:11:08 00:32:56 18.22
Averages: 00:32:47 18.31
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
97 Watson, Mitchell, A Bike 5 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:02 00:28:02 21.4
00:55:29 00:27:27 21.86
01:23:16 00:27:47 21.6
01:50:52 00:27:36 21.74
02:18:57 00:28:05 21.36
Averages: 00:27:47 21.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
99 Barnes, Cody, AA 5 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:13 00:25:13 23.79
00:49:52 00:24:39 24.34
01:14:38 00:24:46 24.23
01:39:37 00:24:59 24.02
02:03:58 00:24:21 24.64
Averages: 00:24:48 24.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 Adams, Matt, B Bike 4 21 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:13 00:31:13 19.22
01:02:24 00:31:11 19.24
01:33:24 00:31:00 19.35
02:05:00 00:31:36 18.99
Averages: 00:31:15 19.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
109 McGregor, Scott, B Bike 3 55 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:07 00:32:07 18.68
01:05:57 00:33:50 17.73
01:40:03 00:34:06 17.6
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Averages: 00:33:21 18.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Gaedke, Craig, 16 +40 Bike 4 51 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:37:47 00:37:47 15.88
01:16:24 00:38:37 15.54
01:52:51 00:36:27 16.46
02:30:02 00:37:11 16.14
Averages: 00:37:30 16.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Giese, Jon, C Bike 4 45 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:49 00:33:49 17.74
01:08:49 00:35:00 17.14
01:45:39 00:36:50 16.29
02:23:29 00:37:50 15.86
Averages: 00:35:52 16.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Peronto, Bob, +40 Bike 4 50 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:36:23 00:36:23 16.49
01:11:01 00:34:38 17.32
01:47:32 00:36:31 16.43
02:29:02 00:41:30 14.46
Averages: 00:37:16 16.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
148 Lane, Jack, AA 5 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:04 00:27:04 22.17
00:53:59 00:26:55 22.29
01:21:03 00:27:04 22.17
01:49:22 00:28:19 21.19
© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 08/19/18 14:22:33



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 19, 2018 Bike Classes

Page: 7
8/19/2018 2:22:33 PM

02:18:15 00:28:53 20.77
Averages: 00:27:39 21.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
163 DeGroot, Bill, +40 Bike 4 38 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:43 00:35:43 16.8
01:09:03 00:33:20 18
01:42:18 00:33:15 18.05
02:15:59 00:33:41 17.81
Averages: 00:34:00 17.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 4 49 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:39:21 00:39:21 15.25
01:16:15 00:36:54 16.26
01:50:40 00:34:25 17.43
02:28:01 00:37:21 16.06
Averages: 00:37:00 16.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Schmidt, Craig, +40 Bike 3 61 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:38:24 00:38:24 15.63
01:24:39 00:46:15 12.97
02:15:04 00:50:25 11.9
Averages: 00:45:01 13.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, B Bike 4 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:26 00:31:26 19.09
01:02:33 00:31:07 19.28
01:33:35 00:31:02 19.33
02:07:20 00:33:45 17.78
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Averages: 00:31:50 18.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
212 Zdroik, Cameron, C Bike 2 70 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:36:16 00:36:16 16.54
01:14:15 00:37:59 15.8
Averages: 00:37:08 16.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
248 Zebro, Matt, A Bike 5 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:00 00:30:00 20
00:59:10 00:29:10 20.57
01:28:34 00:29:24 20.41
01:57:52 00:29:18 20.48
02:27:19 00:29:27 20.37
Averages: 00:29:28 20.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
264 Ortscheid, Jack, AA 5 10 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:16 00:28:16 21.23
00:56:48 00:28:32 21.03
01:25:48 00:29:00 20.69
01:53:30 00:27:42 21.66
02:26:31 00:33:01 18.17
Averages: 00:29:18 20.56
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
273 Rebman, Bernie, +50 Bike 4 43 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:43 00:33:43 17.8
01:07:45 00:34:02 17.63
01:42:58 00:35:13 17.04
02:18:37 00:35:39 16.83
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Averages: 00:34:39 17.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
283 Griffin, Monty, +40 Bike 4 26 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:29 00:31:29 19.06
01:03:47 00:32:18 18.58
01:36:02 00:32:15 18.6
02:09:08 00:33:06 18.13
Averages: 00:32:17 18.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
287 Rodman, Brad, C Bike 4 41 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:59 00:31:59 18.76
01:04:12 00:32:13 18.62
01:39:42 00:35:30 16.9
02:18:06 00:38:24 15.63
Averages: 00:34:32 17.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
297 Mittelstredt, Jay, B Bike 4 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:40 00:29:40 20.22
00:59:49 00:30:09 19.9
01:30:39 00:30:50 19.46
02:00:29 00:29:50 20.11
Averages: 00:30:07 19.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
308 Rogala, Brandon, A Bike 4 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:35 00:29:35 20.28
00:59:47 00:30:12 19.87
01:29:25 00:29:38 20.25
01:59:23 00:29:58 20.02
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Averages: 00:29:51 20.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
312 Herfindahl, Zach, AA 5 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:17 00:25:17 23.73
00:50:25 00:25:08 23.87
01:16:13 00:25:48 23.26
01:42:29 00:26:16 22.84
02:08:49 00:26:20 22.78
Averages: 00:25:46 23.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
316 Zyhowski, Jacob, A Bike 4 32 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:41 00:31:41 18.94
01:03:59 00:32:18 18.58
01:37:41 00:33:42 17.8
02:11:49 00:34:08 17.58
Averages: 00:32:57 18.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
318 Frank, Aaron, +40 Bike 2 68 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:27 00:33:27 17.94
01:06:07 00:32:40 18.37
Averages: 00:33:04 18.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
328 Spiess, Alex, B Bike 3 57 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:03 00:33:03 18.15
01:06:55 00:33:52 17.72
01:43:40 00:36:45 16.33
Averages: 00:34:33 17.40
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
353 Horbaty, Camryn, C Bike 4 33 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:22 00:32:22 18.54
01:04:10 00:31:48 18.87
01:37:02 00:32:52 18.26
02:12:31 00:35:29 16.91
Averages: 00:33:08 18.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
354 Horbaty, Troy, C Bike 4 13 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:13 00:29:13 20.54
00:57:47 00:28:34 21
01:26:45 00:28:58 20.71
01:57:18 00:30:33 19.64
Averages: 00:29:20 20.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
355 Horbaty, Ted, C Bike 4 22 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:36 00:31:36 18.99
01:02:17 00:30:41 19.55
01:33:26 00:31:09 19.26
02:05:02 00:31:36 18.99
Averages: 00:31:16 19.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
383 Rose, Jessica, C Bike 3 66 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:48:42 00:48:42 12.32
01:44:16 00:55:34 10.8
02:37:32 00:53:16 11.26
Averages: 00:52:31 11.46
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
402 Garetson, Chuck, AA 5 9 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:57 00:27:57 21.47
00:55:28 00:27:31 21.8
01:23:49 00:28:21 21.16
01:52:24 00:28:35 20.99
02:21:32 00:29:08 20.59
Averages: 00:28:18 21.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Herrington, Mat, AA 4 18 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:06 00:31:06 19.29
00:59:55 00:28:49 20.82
01:28:18 00:28:23 21.14
02:02:15 00:33:57 17.67
Averages: 00:30:34 19.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
426 O Brien, Sean, C Bike 3 60 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:37:31 00:37:31 15.99
01:15:50 00:38:19 15.66
01:54:04 00:38:14 15.69
Averages: 00:38:01 15.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
445 Markuson, Kevin, +50 Bike 3 59 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:38 00:35:38 16.84
01:10:19 00:34:41 17.3
01:48:19 00:38:00 15.79
Averages: 00:36:06 16.64
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
503 Pence, Brian, +40 Bike 4 37 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:39 00:33:39 17.83
01:06:47 00:33:08 18.11
01:40:42 00:33:55 17.69
02:14:24 00:33:42 17.8
Averages: 00:33:36 17.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
504 Propson, Joel, +40 Bike 4 36 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:30 00:34:30 17.39
01:07:11 00:32:41 18.36
01:40:06 00:32:55 18.23
02:14:19 00:34:13 17.54
Averages: 00:33:35 17.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
505 Sergent, Lukas, C Bike 4 34 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:04 00:33:04 18.15
01:06:45 00:33:41 17.81
01:40:56 00:34:11 17.55
02:13:38 00:32:42 18.35
Averages: 00:33:24 17.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
506 Rappa, Jeremy, C Bike 4 53 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:36:25 00:36:25 16.48
01:11:53 00:35:28 16.92
01:51:20 00:39:27 15.21
02:31:01 00:39:41 15.12
Averages: 00:37:45 15.93
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
520 Swiontek, Colton, B Bike 4 44 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:22 00:34:22 17.46
01:08:27 00:34:05 17.6
01:44:37 00:36:10 16.59
02:20:09 00:35:32 16.89
Averages: 00:35:02 17.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
547 Kofler, Caleb, A Bike 4 17 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:51 00:29:51 20.1
00:59:57 00:30:06 19.93
01:30:39 00:30:42 19.54
02:01:56 00:31:17 19.18
Averages: 00:30:29 19.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
553 Halvorson, Dalton, C Bike 4 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:02 00:32:02 18.73
01:04:57 00:32:55 18.23
01:37:24 00:32:27 18.49
02:08:56 00:31:32 19.03
Averages: 00:32:14 18.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
601 Batterman, Chris, C Bike 3 64 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:44:10 00:44:10 13.58
01:32:04 00:47:54 12.53
02:21:30 00:49:26 12.14
Averages: 00:47:10 12.75
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Event: August 19, 2018 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
605 Dollhopf, Ethan, C Bike 4 48 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:30 00:34:30 17.39
01:10:12 00:35:42 16.81
01:47:20 00:37:08 16.16
02:25:28 00:38:08 15.73
Averages: 00:36:22 16.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
619 Smet, Noah, B Bike 4 19 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:51 00:29:51 20.1
01:01:00 00:31:09 19.26
01:33:08 00:32:08 18.67
02:04:32 00:31:24 19.11
Averages: 00:31:08 19.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
627 McNamara, Sean, C Bike 1 74 21
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:31 00:34:31 17.38
Averages: 00:34:31 17.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
695 Feichtenbiner, Keegan, +30 Bike 4 20 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:51 00:30:51 19.45
01:01:46 00:30:55 19.41
01:33:17 00:31:31 19.04
02:04:41 00:31:24 19.11
Averages: 00:31:10 19.25
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
706 Frieber, JD, AA 5 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:02 00:26:02 23.05
00:51:34 00:25:32 235
01:17:24 00:25:50 23.23
01:43:36 00:26:12 22.9
02:10:06 00:26:30 22.64
Averages: 00:26:01 23.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
716 Van Dorn, Stephan, C Bike 4 52 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:30 00:35:30 16.9
01:12:59 00:37:29 16.01
01:51:17 00:38:18 15.67
02:30:27 00:39:10 15.32
Averages: 00:37:37 15.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
757 Sauvolia, Devin, B Bike 4 35 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:35 00:31:35 19
01:04:16 00:32:41 18.36
01:38:25 00:34:09 17.57
02:13:51 00:35:26 16.93
Averages: 00:33:28 17.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
772 Nylund, Chris, B Bike 4 28 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:52 00:30:52 19.44
01:02:48 00:31:56 18.79
01:35:06 00:32:18 18.58
02:10:38 00:35:32 16.89
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Averages: 00:32:40 18.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Bennett, Josh, +40 Bike 4 42 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:39 00:34:39 17.32
01:08:17 00:33:38 17.84
01:43:05 00:34:48 17.24
02:18:15 00:35:10 17.06
Averages: 00:34:34 17.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
804 Ingold, Charles, +50 Bike 3 62 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:41:27 00:41:27 14.48
01:25:55 00:44:28 13.49
02:18:28 00:52:33 11.42
Averages: 00:46:09 13.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
847 Zegar, Mike, C Bike 4 47 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:21 00:34:21 17.47
01:09:24 00:35:03 17.12
01:47:08 00:37:44 15.9
02:25:23 00:38:15 15.69
Averages: 00:36:21 16.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
861 Schmidt, Kurt, C Bike 3 65 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:44:13 00:44:13 13.57
01:32:47 00:48:34 12.35
02:23:43 00:50:56 11.78
Averages: 00:47:54 12.57
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
863 Petit, Alain, B Bike 2 69 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:03 00:32:03 18.72
01:09:43 00:37:40 15.93
Averages: 00:34:52 17.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
881 Heinecke, Brenda, C Bike 2 71 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:40:19 00:40:19 14.88
01:24:02 00:43:43 13.72
Averages: 00:42:01 14.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, A Bike 4 29 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:37 00:31:37 18.98
01:04:46 00:33:09 18.1
01:37:28 00:32:42 18.35
02:10:58 00:33:30 17.91
Averages: 00:32:44 18.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
932 Hatfield, Dante, A Bike 4 16 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:55 00:28:55 20.75
00:58:52 00:29:57 20.03
01:29:20 00:30:28 19.69
02:01:53 00:32:33 18.43
Averages: 00:30:28 19.73
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
966 Phillips, Troy, +50 Bike 4 46 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:38 00:35:38 16.84
01:10:41 00:35:03 17.12
01:46:40 00:35:59 16.67
02:24:50 00:38:10 15.72
Averages: 00:36:12 16.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
970 Rappa, Zac, A Bike 5 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:21 00:29:21 20.44
00:58:41 00:29:20 20.45
01:28:28 00:29:47 20.15
01:58:51 00:30:23 19.75
02:31:50 00:32:59 18.19
Averages: 00:30:22 19.80
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